
#1 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Brendan Harmon ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 6' 2" 10

1 Antonio Lapeyrolerie EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 6' 2" 8

3 Raylan Hines PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 5' 10" 6

4 Gregory Hoffman NOLAN CATHOLIC 5' 6" 5

4 Whit Roberts PARISH EPISCOPAL 5' 6" 4

6 Logan Rayburn PARISH EPISCOPAL 5' 4" 2.5

6 Aaron Glaze NOLAN CATHOLIC 5' 4" 2.5

6 Parker Benn PARISH EPISCOPAL 5' 4" 1

9 Kevin Classo NOLAN CATHOLIC 5' 2"

Brett Steinberg PARISH EPISCOPAL NH

Max Calvert PARISH EPISCOPAL NH

Ty Wilson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY NH

#2 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Tatum Fife PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 4' 8" 10

1 Kimberly Warren PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 4' 8" 8

3 Hannah Hughes NOLAN CATHOLIC 4' 6" 6

4 Bella Arenas PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 4' 4" 5

4 Jacqueline Johnson PARISH EPISCOPAL 4' 4" 4

Brenna Weaver GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN NH

Maria Crane NOLAN CATHOLIC NH

#3 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Nick Greenberg EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 20' 33 /4   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Brendan Harmon ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 19' 7"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Nathan Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 19' 21 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 19' 11 /4   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Canon Pierce PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 19' 01 /2   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Cole Cannella PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 18' 10"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 18' 7"   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 18' 63 /4   (NW) 2(8) 1

9 Chris Sieberhagen FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 18' 6"   (NW) 2(9)

10 Jeremiah Lewis PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 18' 51 /2   (NW) 1(1)

10 Coleman Meadows NOLAN CATHOLIC 18' 51 /2   (NW) 2(10)

12 Blake May PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 18' 23 /4   (NW) 1(2)

13 Aaron Glaze NOLAN CATHOLIC 17' 7"   (NW) 2(11)

14 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 17' 4"   (NW) 1(3)

15 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 17' 11 /2   (NW) 2(12)

16 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 16' 83 /4   (NW) 2(13)

17 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 16' 51 /2   (NW) 1(4)

18 Charlie Wright ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 15' 5"   (NW) 1(5)

19 Robert Bronston DALLAS CHRISTIAN 14' 101 /2   (NW) 1(6)

Prince Igiozee PARISH EPISCOPAL ND 1

Humza Naseem EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF ND 1
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#3 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Ryan Jackson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND 1

Verdell Edwards PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND 1

Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND 1

Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN ND 1

Nathan Montano TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL ND 1

Tommy Stallnaker FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY ND 1

Kevin Classo NOLAN CATHOLIC ND 2

Campbell Smith EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jeremiah Lewis PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 18' 51 /2   (NW)

2 Blake May PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 18' 23 /4   (NW)

3 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 17' 4"   (NW)

4 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 16' 51 /2   (NW)

5 Charlie Wright ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 15' 5"   (NW)

6 Robert Bronston DALLAS CHRISTIAN 14' 101 /2   (NW)

Prince Igiozee PARISH EPISCOPAL ND

Humza Naseem EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF ND

Ryan Jackson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND

Verdell Edwards PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND

Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND

Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN ND

Nathan Montano TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL ND

Tommy Stallnaker FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nick Greenberg EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 20' 33 /4   (NW)

2 Brendan Harmon ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 19' 7"   (NW)

3 Nathan Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 19' 21 /2   (NW)

4 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 19' 11 /4   (NW)

5 Canon Pierce PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 19' 01 /2   (NW)

6 Cole Cannella PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 18' 10"   (NW)

7 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 18' 7"   (NW)

8 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 18' 63 /4   (NW)

9 Chris Sieberhagen FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 18' 6"   (NW)

10 Coleman Meadows NOLAN CATHOLIC 18' 51 /2   (NW)

11 Aaron Glaze NOLAN CATHOLIC 17' 7"   (NW)

12 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 17' 11 /2   (NW)

13 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 16' 83 /4   (NW)

Kevin Classo NOLAN CATHOLIC ND

Campbell Smith EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF ND

#4 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Karcy Peterson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 15' 01 /2   (NW) 10

2 Maria Crane NOLAN CATHOLIC 15' 0"   (NW) 8
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#4 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Kayla DeNeefe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 14' 101 /2   (NW) 6

4 Jillian Fifield GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 14' 71 /2   (NW) 5

5 Riley Ownby TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 14' 53 /4   (NW) 4

6 Cooper Moore TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 14' 31 /2   (NW) 3

7 Morgan Hervey PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13' 6"   (NW) 2

8 Adanze Eke PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 13' 4"   (NW) 1

9 Jasmine Barnes PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13' 11 /2   (NW)

10 Holly Tompkins NOLAN CATHOLIC 12' 91 /2   (NW)

11 Liz Hammett EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 12' 3"   (NW)

12 Camille LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 11' 11 /2   (NW)

Sadie Feezel GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN ND

Izzy Alexander PANTEGO CHRISTIAN ND

Sarah Hanson PANTEGO CHRISTIAN ND

#5 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LeJon Doss NOLAN CATHOLIC 44' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 43' 5" 1(1) 8

3 John Paul Flores ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 42' 91 /2 2(2) 6

4 A.J. Lewis FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 40' 1" 1(2) 5

5 Zach Gilstrap ST MARKS OF TEXAS 39' 10" 2(3) 4

6 Josh Wilburn DALLAS CHRISTIAN 38' 8" 2(4) 3

7 Michael Flores ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 35' 91 /2 2(5) 2

8 Dez Chatman EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 35' 1" 2(6) 1

9 Patrick Duffner EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 34' 11" 2(7)

10 Javan Bouton PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 34' 8" 2(8)

11 Joseph Lehew FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 34' 6" 1(3)

12 Gabriel McGill PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 34' 5" 2(9)

13 Kendon Johnson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 33' 8" 1(4)

14 Logan Hucklebridge NOLAN CATHOLIC 33' 1" 2(10)

15 Jose Campos NOLAN CATHOLIC 32' 91 /2 2(11)

16 Garrett Seymour EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 32' 3" 2(12)

17 Aure Reyes PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 30' 91 /2 1(5)

18 Brett Marsh ST MARKS OF TEXAS 30' 31 /2 1(6)

19 Jalen North PARISH EPISCOPAL 29' 4" 2(13)

20 Jonathan Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 29' 0" 2(14)

21 Andrew Roussos EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 28' 41 /2 1(7)

22 Javon Corley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 26' 3" 1(8)

23 Sam Flood PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 25' 6" 1(9)

24 Zack Terry PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 25' 1" 1(10)

25 John Rochon EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 24' 51 /2 1(11)

26 Andres Garcia PARISH EPISCOPAL 17' 61 /2 1(12)

Ryan Jackson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND 1

Alex Johns PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND 1

Jeffery Simms DALLAS CHRISTIAN ND 2
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#5 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 43' 5"

2 A.J. Lewis FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 40' 1"

3 Joseph Lehew FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 34' 6"

4 Kendon Johnson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 33' 8"

5 Aure Reyes PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 30' 91 /2

6 Brett Marsh ST MARKS OF TEXAS 30' 31 /2

7 Andrew Roussos EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 28' 41 /2

8 Javon Corley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 26' 3"

9 Sam Flood PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 25' 6"

10 Zack Terry PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 25' 1"

11 John Rochon EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 24' 51 /2

12 Andres Garcia PARISH EPISCOPAL 17' 61 /2

Ryan Jackson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND

Alex Johns PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 LeJon Doss NOLAN CATHOLIC 44' 71 /2

2 John Paul Flores ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 42' 91 /2

3 Zach Gilstrap ST MARKS OF TEXAS 39' 10"

4 Josh Wilburn DALLAS CHRISTIAN 38' 8"

5 Michael Flores ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 35' 91 /2

6 Dez Chatman EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 35' 1"

7 Patrick Duffner EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 34' 11"

8 Javan Bouton PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 34' 8"

9 Gabriel McGill PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 34' 5"

10 Logan Hucklebridge NOLAN CATHOLIC 33' 1"

11 Jose Campos NOLAN CATHOLIC 32' 91 /2

12 Garrett Seymour EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 32' 3"

13 Jalen North PARISH EPISCOPAL 29' 4"

14 Jonathan Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 29' 0"

Jeffery Simms DALLAS CHRISTIAN ND

#6 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Rachel Brice PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 32' 6" 10

2 Alyssa Woody FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 31' 7" 8

3 Reagan Gardner PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 24' 11" 6

4 Grace Tyler FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24' 41 /2 5

5 Kiley Lonnquist NOLAN CATHOLIC 23' 9" 4

6 Kendyl Rogers PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 23' 7" 3

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Kate Kleiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 13:44.52 10

2 Alondra Vargas NOLAN CATHOLIC 14:11.36 8

3 Jillian Jackson PARISH EPISCOPAL 14:28.14 6
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Seth Weprin ST MARKS OF TEXAS 10:20.67 10

2 Ben Geiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 10:45.00 8

3 Reid Frost NOLAN CATHOLIC 10:48.29 6

4 Jackson Southers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 10:57.11 5

5 Nate Schmidt NOLAN CATHOLIC 11:14.54 4

6 Joel Jeffers TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11:26.81 3

7 Antonio Ivarra ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11:41.09 2

8 Devan Patel ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11:41.18 1

9 Alan Benitez EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 11:43.52

10 Jacob Camp TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11:50.63

11 Marcus Zavala NOLAN CATHOLIC 11:59.97

12 Mateo Diaz ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12:01.38

13 Michael Wilson NOLAN CATHOLIC 12:08.74

14 Andre' Arsenault ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12:14.01

15 Jayan Joshi ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12:19.34

16 Eric Hirschbirch ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12:54.83

17 Benjamin Hao ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12:55.24

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 52.57 20

2 ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL (A) 53.15 16

3 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 53.70 12

4 FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY (A) 56.58 10

5 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 57.61

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN (A) 43.22 2(1) 20

2 DALLAS CHRISTIAN (A) 43.39 2(2) 16

3 ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL (A) 44.53 2(3) 12

4 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 44.57 2(4) 10

5 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 44.92 1(1) 8

6 PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (A) 45.42 2(5) 6

7 PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN (B) 46.27 2(6)

8 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 48.97 1(2)

PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (B) DNF 1

PARISH EPISCOPAL (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 44.92

2 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 48.97

PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (B) DNF

PARISH EPISCOPAL (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2
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#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN (A) 43.22

2 DALLAS CHRISTIAN (A) 43.39

3 ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL (A) 44.53

4 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 44.57

5 PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (A) 45.42

6 PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN (B) 46.27

#11 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Emily Chastain PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 2:29.10 10

2 Jenna Thorman UNATTACHED 2:29.11

3 Annie Emrich NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:35.89 8

4 Kelsey Spoonemore PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 2:39.08 6

5 Addison Southers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 2:46.50 5

6 Maria Crane NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:47.13 4

7 Kate Kleiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:48.74 3

8 Gabby LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:49.40 2

9 Allie Thompson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 2:50.20 1

10 Katie Kopf NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:57.74

#12 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Daniel Cope ST MARKS OF TEXAS 1:59.50 2(1) 10

2 Dylan Schrock NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:01.05 2(2) 8

3 Will Florence PARISH EPISCOPAL 2:07.22 1(1) 6

4 Emmett Berger ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:08.52 2(3) 5

5 Jake Limosnero NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:09.43 2(4) 4

6 Sam Shane ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:10.19 2(5) 3

7 Max Perales TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 2:10.99 1(2) 2

8 Andres Arroyo ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:11.44 2(6) 1

9 Tyler Nussbaumer ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:12.40 2(7)

10 Grayson Curci FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:13.27 2(8)

11 Mateo Guevara ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:16.18 1(3)

12 Luke Hernandez DALLAS CHRISTIAN 2:17.15 2(9)

13 Wyatt Steining NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:17.24 2(10)

14 Baylor Lopez FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:24.80 1(4)

15 Benjamin Wiche NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:27.09 1(5)

16 Greg Hill PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 2:28.42 1(6)

17 Houston Hutchison EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 2:29.31 1(7)

18 Ian Kelley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 2:31.73 1(8)

19 Matthew Power ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:33.13 2(11)

20 Ben Turner FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:35.12 1(9)

21 Kamal Mamdani ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:37.55 1(10)

22 Jordan Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 2:40.35 1(11)

23 Michael Wilson NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:42.09 1(12)

24 Chase Parrish ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 2:48.06 1(13)
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#12 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Will Florence PARISH EPISCOPAL 2:07.22

2 Max Perales TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 2:10.99

3 Mateo Guevara ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:16.18

4 Baylor Lopez FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:24.80

5 Benjamin Wiche NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:27.09

6 Greg Hill PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 2:28.42

7 Houston Hutchison EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 2:29.31

8 Ian Kelley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 2:31.73

9 Ben Turner FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:35.12

10 Kamal Mamdani ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:37.55

11 Jordan Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 2:40.35

12 Michael Wilson NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:42.09

13 Chase Parrish ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 2:48.06

Section 2 of 2

1 Daniel Cope ST MARKS OF TEXAS 1:59.50

2 Dylan Schrock NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:01.05

3 Emmett Berger ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:08.52

4 Jake Limosnero NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:09.43

5 Sam Shane ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:10.19

6 Andres Arroyo ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:11.44

7 Tyler Nussbaumer ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:12.40

8 Grayson Curci FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 2:13.27

9 Luke Hernandez DALLAS CHRISTIAN 2:17.15

10 Wyatt Steining NOLAN CATHOLIC 2:17.24

11 Matthew Power ST MARKS OF TEXAS 2:33.13

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Karcy Peterson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 16.37 10

2 Camille LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 18.17 8

3 Bella Arenas PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 19.66 6

4 Tatum Fife PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 25.43 5

5 Adanze Eke PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 31.29 4

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Fausto Reyher ST MARKS OF TEXAS 15.71   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Henry Nguyen NOLAN CATHOLIC 16.69   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Anthony Andrews ST MARKS OF TEXAS 17.99   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 18.01   (NW) 2(3) 5

5 John Harbison ST MARKS OF TEXAS 18.74   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Eliott Ford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 19.52   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Ty Wilson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 20.16   (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Gavin Ramon PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 21.24   (NW) 1(4) 1
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Toby Nwafor ST MARKS OF TEXAS 22.33   (NW) 1(5)

10 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 22.55   (NW) 2(5)

11 Chandler Richardson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.45   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Fausto Reyher ST MARKS OF TEXAS 15.71

2 Eliott Ford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 19.52

3 Ty Wilson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 20.16

4 Gavin Ramon PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 21.24

5 Toby Nwafor ST MARKS OF TEXAS 22.33

6 Chandler Richardson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.45

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Henry Nguyen NOLAN CATHOLIC 16.69

2 Anthony Andrews ST MARKS OF TEXAS 17.99

3 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 18.01

4 John Harbison ST MARKS OF TEXAS 18.74

5 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 22.55

#15 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cami Krzeminski ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 12.22   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Kimberly Warren PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.52   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kayla DeNeefe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.64   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Emily Keoughan NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.87   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Cooper Moore TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.21   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 Riley Ownby TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.21   (NW) 4(6) 3

7 Jillian Fifield GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 13.34   (NW) 4(7) 2

8 Bailey Bowman ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 13.56   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Megan Fitzgerald PARISH EPISCOPAL 13.57   (NW) 1(1)

10 Megan Smith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 13.61   (NW) 3(1)

11 Tyla Tolbert EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 13.62   (NW) 3(2)

12 Peyton Hicks PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.68   (NW) 1(2)

13 Elizabeth Salas NOLAN CATHOLIC 13.79   (NW) 4(8)

14 Grace Wempe NOLAN CATHOLIC 13.91   (NW) 3(3)

15 Jordan Diomede TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.92   (NW) 1(3)

16 Jasmine Barnes PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.97   (NW) 1(4)

17 Morgan Hervey PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 14.02   (NW) 1(5)

18 Liz Hammett EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 14.10   (NW) 2(2)

19 Maddie Caffey NOLAN CATHOLIC 14.26   (NW) 3(4)

20 Nikeya Webb DALLAS CHRISTIAN 14.30   (NW) 3(5)

21 Jordan Hisel NOLAN CATHOLIC 14.36   (NW) 2(3)

22 Claire Traeger PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 14.52   (NW) 1(6)

23 Hannah Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 14.61   (NW) 3(6)

24 Brooke Steene PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 15.00   (NW) 2(4)

25 Ava Meyers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 17.40   (NW) 2(5)
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#15 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Megan Fitzgerald PARISH EPISCOPAL 13.57

2 Peyton Hicks PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.68

3 Jordan Diomede TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.92

4 Jasmine Barnes PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.97

5 Morgan Hervey PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 14.02

6 Claire Traeger PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 14.52

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bailey Bowman ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 13.56

2 Liz Hammett EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 14.10

3 Jordan Hisel NOLAN CATHOLIC 14.36

4 Brooke Steene PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 15.00

5 Ava Meyers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 17.40

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Megan Smith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 13.61

2 Tyla Tolbert EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 13.62

3 Grace Wempe NOLAN CATHOLIC 13.91

4 Maddie Caffey NOLAN CATHOLIC 14.26

5 Nikeya Webb DALLAS CHRISTIAN 14.30

6 Hannah Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 14.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cami Krzeminski ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 12.22

2 Kimberly Warren PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.52

3 Kayla DeNeefe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.64

4 Emily Keoughan NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.87

5 Cooper Moore TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.21

6 Riley Ownby TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 13.21

7 Jillian Fifield GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 13.34

8 Elizabeth Salas NOLAN CATHOLIC 13.79

#16 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sammy Keith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.09   (NW) 6(1) 10

2 Tyler Robertson DALLAS CHRISTIAN 11.10   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Tkai Wade PARISH EPISCOPAL 11.11   (NW) 6(2) 6

4 Seun Omonije ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11.30   (NW) 6(3) 5

5 Mathew O'Reilly PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.30   (NW) 6(4) 4

6 Richard Gilpin NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.47   (NW) 5(1) 3

7 Kwame Frimpong NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.56   (NW) 5(2) 2

8 Calib Guynes TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11.62   (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11.64   (NW) 6(5)

10 Jacob Matlock ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.74   (NW) 6(6)

11 Quinn Maloney PARISH EPISCOPAL 11.76   (NW) 2(1)

12 Mason Suitt ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.78   (NW) 5(3)

13 Timothy Taylor PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.82   (NW) 4(1)

14 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 11.84   (NW) 1(3)
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#16 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 Gavery Martin FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 11.85   (NW) 1(4)

16 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11.92   (NW) 4(2)

17 Blake May PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.95   (NW) 6(7)

18 Alfredo Ornelas NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.98   (NW) 6(8)

19 Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 11.99   (NW) 5(4)

20 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.99   (NW) 3(1)

21 Josh Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.00   (NW) 3(2)

22 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.08   (NW) 1(5)

23 Caleb Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.08   (NW) 4(3)

24 CJ Crawford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12.09   (NW) 5(5)

25 Ben Flowers PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.13   (NW) 2(2)

26 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.14   (NW) 5(6)

27 Logan Rayburn PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.20   (NW) 4(4)

28 Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.26   (NW) 4(5)

29 Noah Weber PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.36   (NW) 3(3)

30 Marshall Tovar TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.37   (NW) 4(6)

31 Will Jones PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.38   (NW) 4(7)

32 Sam Koomson NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.40   (NW) 3(4)

33 Nic De La Cruz TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.43   (NW) 3(5)

34 John Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.44   (NW) 4(8)

35 Thurman Hogan ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 12.48   (NW) 2(3)

36 Ryan Blazier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 12.54   (NW) 1(6)

37 Caleb Burkholder PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.62   (NW) 3(6)

38 Caleb Youngblood GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 12.63   (NW) 3(7)

39 Mark McLean NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.83   (NW) 2(4)

40 Haden Deere TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.87   (NW) 2(5)

41 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 13.13   (NW) 2(6)

42 Kendon Johnson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 13.34   (NW) 1(7)

43 Jagger Brininstool PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.40   (NW) 2(7)

44 Evan Marcus PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 13.52   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler Robertson DALLAS CHRISTIAN 11.10

2 Calib Guynes TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11.62

3 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 11.84

4 Gavery Martin FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 11.85

5 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.08

6 Ryan Blazier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 12.54

7 Kendon Johnson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 13.34

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quinn Maloney PARISH EPISCOPAL 11.76

2 Ben Flowers PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.13

3 Thurman Hogan ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 12.48

4 Mark McLean NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.83
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#16 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Haden Deere TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.87

6 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 13.13

7 Jagger Brininstool PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 13.40

8 Evan Marcus PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 13.52

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.99

2 Josh Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.00

3 Noah Weber PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.36

4 Sam Koomson NOLAN CATHOLIC 12.40

5 Nic De La Cruz TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.43

6 Caleb Burkholder PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.62

7 Caleb Youngblood GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 12.63

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Timothy Taylor PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.82

2 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 11.92

3 Caleb Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.08

4 Logan Rayburn PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.20

5 Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 12.26

6 Marshall Tovar TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 12.37

7 Will Jones PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.38

8 John Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 12.44

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Richard Gilpin NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.47

2 Kwame Frimpong NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.56

3 Mason Suitt ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.78

4 Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 11.99

5 CJ Crawford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 12.09

6 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 12.14

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sammy Keith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.09

2 Tkai Wade PARISH EPISCOPAL 11.11

3 Seun Omonije ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11.30

4 Mathew O'Reilly PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.30

5 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 11.64

6 Jacob Matlock ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 11.74

7 Blake May PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 11.95

8 Alfredo Ornelas NOLAN CATHOLIC 11.98

#17 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 1:52.41 20

2 FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY (A) 1:58.06 16

3 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 1:59.56
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#18 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 1:32.98 20

2 PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (A) 1:35.70 16

3 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 1:36.99 12

4 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 1:41.53

PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (B) DQ

#19 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chloe Cebrun UNATTACHED 1:02.69 2(1)

2 Alison Bryant NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:03.25 2(2) 10

3 Chala Melton TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 1:07.36 2(3) 8

4 Gabby LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:10.40 2(4) 6

5 Anna Keller NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:11.35 2(5) 5

6 Maddie Morgan FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:11.46 2(6) 4

7 Tatum Fife PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:12.36 1(1) 3

8 Audrey Wortham TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 1:13.06 2(7) 2

9 Abbey Button NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:17.34 1(2) 1

10 Sophie Bailie NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:25.51 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tatum Fife PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:12.36

2 Abbey Button NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:17.34

3 Sophie Bailie NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:25.51

Section 2 of 2

1 Chloe Cebrun UNATTACHED 1:02.69

2 Alison Bryant NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:03.25

3 Chala Melton TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 1:07.36

4 Gabby LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:10.40

5 Anna Keller NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:11.35

6 Maddie Morgan FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:11.46

7 Audrey Wortham TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 1:13.06

#20 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Davis Baucum DALLAS CHRISTIAN 50.89 4(1) 10

2 Jacob Schunk PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 51.29 4(2) 8

3 Nathan Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 52.09 4(3) 6

4 Antonio Lapeyrolerie EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 52.77 4(4) 5

5 Nick Greenberg EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 53.02 4(5) 4

6 Christopher Sedillo NOLAN CATHOLIC 53.12 4(6) 3

7 Canon Pierce PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 53.78 3(1) 2

8 Matthew Sedillo NOLAN CATHOLIC 53.90 4(7) 1

9 Zack Reid DALLAS CHRISTIAN 54.59 3(2)

10 Chris Sieberhagen FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 54.81 4(8)

11 Mason Holtz NOLAN CATHOLIC 56.16 3(3)
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#20 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Austin Montgomery ST MARKS OF TEXAS 57.34 3(4)

13 Jordan Heffler FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 58.80 1(1)

14 Charlie Wright ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 58.92 3(5)

15 Collin McCabe NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:01.01 3(6)

16 Ethan Chaney FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:03.61 1(2)

17 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:04.32 2(1)

18 Ian Kelley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:04.68 2(2)

19 Anthony Tran PARISH EPISCOPAL 1:06.73 2(3)

20 Jordan Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 1:08.16 2(4)

21 Kevin Classo NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:09.18 2(5)

22 Jack McCullough PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:12.46 2(6)

23 Ethan Eisenberg PARISH EPISCOPAL 1:13.56 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Jordan Heffler FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 58.80

2 Ethan Chaney FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:03.61

3 Ethan Eisenberg PARISH EPISCOPAL 1:13.56

Section 2 of 4

1 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:04.32

2 Ian Kelley PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:04.68

3 Anthony Tran PARISH EPISCOPAL 1:06.73

4 Jordan Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 1:08.16

5 Kevin Classo NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:09.18

6 Jack McCullough PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 1:12.46

Section 3 of 4

1 Canon Pierce PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 53.78

2 Zack Reid DALLAS CHRISTIAN 54.59

3 Mason Holtz NOLAN CATHOLIC 56.16

4 Austin Montgomery ST MARKS OF TEXAS 57.34

5 Charlie Wright ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 58.92

6 Collin McCabe NOLAN CATHOLIC 1:01.01

Section 4 of 4

1 Davis Baucum DALLAS CHRISTIAN 50.89

2 Jacob Schunk PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 51.29

3 Nathan Chesney TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 52.09

4 Antonio Lapeyrolerie EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 52.77

5 Nick Greenberg EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 53.02

6 Christopher Sedillo NOLAN CATHOLIC 53.12

7 Matthew Sedillo NOLAN CATHOLIC 53.90

8 Chris Sieberhagen FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 54.81

#21 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Holly Tompkins NOLAN CATHOLIC 51.15 10

2 Camille LaGroue NOLAN CATHOLIC 53.56 8
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#21 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 Reagan Green FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 55.24 6

#22 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Fausto Reyher ST MARKS OF TEXAS 42.56 1(1) 10

2 Eliott Ford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 45.55 2(1) 8

3 Robert Bronston DALLAS CHRISTIAN 46.47 2(2) 6

4 Jackson Southers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 46.93 1(2) 5

5 Wyatt Steining NOLAN CATHOLIC 46.97 2(3) 4

6 Henry Nguyen NOLAN CATHOLIC 47.47 2(4) 3

7 John Harbison ST MARKS OF TEXAS 47.68 2(5) 2

8 Tuccer Walker FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 48.28 1(3) 1

9 Anthony Andrews ST MARKS OF TEXAS 48.35 2(6)

10 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 48.82 2(7)

11 Ty Wilson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 49.80 1(4)

12 Toby Nwafor ST MARKS OF TEXAS 51.20 1(5)

13 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 51.92 1(6)

14 Gavin Ramon PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 55.89 1(7)

15 Chandler Richardson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:05.45 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Fausto Reyher ST MARKS OF TEXAS 42.56

2 Jackson Southers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 46.93

3 Tuccer Walker FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 48.28

4 Ty Wilson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 49.80

5 Toby Nwafor ST MARKS OF TEXAS 51.20

6 Chris Smith TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 51.92

7 Gavin Ramon PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 55.89

8 Chandler Richardson FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 1:05.45

Section 2 of 2

1 Eliott Ford ST MARKS OF TEXAS 45.55

2 Robert Bronston DALLAS CHRISTIAN 46.47

3 Wyatt Steining NOLAN CATHOLIC 46.97

4 Henry Nguyen NOLAN CATHOLIC 47.47

5 John Harbison ST MARKS OF TEXAS 47.68

6 Anthony Andrews ST MARKS OF TEXAS 48.35

7 Michael Stockton DALLAS CHRISTIAN 48.82

#23 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cami Krzeminski ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.57   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Kayla DeNeefe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.72   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kimberly Warren PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 26.75   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Cooper Moore TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 27.59   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Jillian Fifield GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 27.77   (NW) 4(4) 4

PCA LION RELAYS
Plano, TX
Prestonwood Christian Academy

Friday, April 7, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 10/27/2017 4:02 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#23 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Riley Ownby TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 27.91   (NW) 4(5) 3

7 Bailey Bowman ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 28.06   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Meghan Kittleson NOLAN CATHOLIC 28.12   (NW) 4(6) 1

9 Megan Fitzgerald PARISH EPISCOPAL 28.35   (NW) 1(2)

10 Tyla Tolbert EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 28.87   (NW) 3(1)

11 Peyton Hicks PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 29.00   (NW) 1(3)

12 Liz Hammett EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 29.15   (NW) 3(2)

13 Maddie Caffey NOLAN CATHOLIC 29.16   (NW) 3(3)

14 Alexis Mercier TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 29.52   (NW) 1(4)

15 Jordan Hisel NOLAN CATHOLIC 29.65   (NW) 3(4)

16 Megan Smith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 29.93   (NW) 3(5)

17 Abbey Button NOLAN CATHOLIC 30.25   (NW) 2(2)

18 Bella Arenas PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 30.36   (NW) 4(7)

19 Nikeya Webb DALLAS CHRISTIAN 30.77   (NW) 3(6)

20 Hannah Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 31.60   (NW) 2(3)

21 Sophie Bailie NOLAN CATHOLIC 32.24   (NW) 3(7)

22 Brooke Steene PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 32.31   (NW) 2(4)

23 Ava Meyers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 38.98   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cooper Moore TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 27.59

2 Megan Fitzgerald PARISH EPISCOPAL 28.35

3 Peyton Hicks PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 29.00

4 Alexis Mercier TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 29.52

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bailey Bowman ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 28.06

2 Abbey Button NOLAN CATHOLIC 30.25

3 Hannah Jones ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 31.60

4 Brooke Steene PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 32.31

5 Ava Meyers DALLAS CHRISTIAN 38.98

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyla Tolbert EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 28.87

2 Liz Hammett EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 29.15

3 Maddie Caffey NOLAN CATHOLIC 29.16

4 Jordan Hisel NOLAN CATHOLIC 29.65

5 Megan Smith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 29.93

6 Nikeya Webb DALLAS CHRISTIAN 30.77

7 Sophie Bailie NOLAN CATHOLIC 32.24

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cami Krzeminski ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.57

2 Kayla DeNeefe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.72

3 Kimberly Warren PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 26.75

4 Jillian Fifield GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 27.77

5 Riley Ownby TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 27.91
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#23 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Meghan Kittleson NOLAN CATHOLIC 28.12

7 Bella Arenas PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 30.36

#24 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tkai Wade PARISH EPISCOPAL 22.08   (NW) 8(1) 10

2 Jacob Schunk PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 22.36   (NW) 8(2) 8

3 Kris McCune DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.41   (NW) 7(1) 6

4 Rory Mitchell NOLAN CATHOLIC 22.47   (NW) 8(3) 5

5 Sammy Keith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 22.50   (NW) 8(4) 4

6 Garrett Green TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 22.67   (NW) 8(5) 3

7 Tyler Robertson DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.72   (NW) 6(1) 2

8 Garret Gilcrease DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.93   (NW) 8(6) 1

9 Jeremiah Lewis PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 23.05   (NW) 8(7)

10 Seun Omonije ST MARKS OF TEXAS 23.06   (NW) 7(2)

11 Verdell Edwards PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 23.25   (NW) 7(3)

12 Richard Gilpin NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.49   (NW) 6(2)

13 Davis Baucum DALLAS CHRISTIAN 23.49   (NW) 7(4)

14 Camron Walker NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.53   (NW) 7(5)

15 Cole Dixon NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.63   (NW) 7(6)

16 Jacob Matlock ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 23.84   (NW) 7(7)

17 Kwame Frimpong NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.85   (NW) 6(3)

18 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 23.93   (NW) 7(8)

19 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.01   (NW) 2(1)

20 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 24.03   (NW) 3(1)

21 Jagger Brininstool PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.07   (NW) 3(2)

22 Ben Flowers PARISH EPISCOPAL 24.26   (NW) 1(1)

23 Mathew O'Reilly PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.29   (NW) 3(3)

24 Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 24.33   (NW) 5(1)

25 Gavery Martin FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.51   (NW) 2(2)

26 Timothy Taylor PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.54   (NW) 5(2)

27 Austin Montgomery ST MARKS OF TEXAS 24.70   (NW) 5(3)

28 Prince Igiozee PARISH EPISCOPAL 24.90   (NW) 5(4)

29 Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.99   (NW) 5(5)

30 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.00   (NW) 3(4)

31 Josh Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.01   (NW) 3(5)

32 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.22   (NW) 5(6)

33 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.27   (NW) 1(2)

34 Jordan Heffler FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 25.32   (NW) 2(3)

35 Ryan Blazier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 25.42   (NW) 6(4)

36 Kendall West PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.44   (NW) 3(6)

37 Thurman Hogan ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.46   (NW) 4(1)

38 Marshall Tovar TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.52   (NW) 1(3)

39 Nic De La Cruz TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.58   (NW) 4(2)

40 Trey Nicholson PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 25.85   (NW) 2(4)

41 John Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.99   (NW) 3(7)

42 Caleb Youngblood GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 26.08   (NW) 4(3)
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#24 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
43 Mason Hornick TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 26.10   (NW) 5(7)

44 Harrison Pancerz ST MARKS OF TEXAS 27.28   (NW) 4(4)

45 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 27.54   (NW) 4(5)

46 Evan Marcus PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 28.01   (NW) 4(6)

47 Rohan Oberoi FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 30.15   (NW) 2(5)

48 Jack McCullough PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 30.35   (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ben Flowers PARISH EPISCOPAL 24.26

2 Chase Gunter TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.27

3 Marshall Tovar TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.52

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 DJ Sawyer FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.01

2 Gavery Martin FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 24.51

3 Jordan Heffler FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 25.32

4 Trey Nicholson PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 25.85

5 Rohan Oberoi FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 30.15

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jonah Harrison PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 24.03

2 Jagger Brininstool PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.07

3 Mathew O'Reilly PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.29

4 Grayson Mann ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.00

5 Josh Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.01

6 Kendall West PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.44

7 John Emmanuel PARISH EPISCOPAL 25.99

8 Jack McCullough PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 30.35

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Thurman Hogan ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 25.46

2 Nic De La Cruz TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.58

3 Caleb Youngblood GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 26.08

4 Harrison Pancerz ST MARKS OF TEXAS 27.28

5 Humberto DeLaRocha PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 27.54

6 Evan Marcus PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 28.01

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jon Bleier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 24.33

2 Timothy Taylor PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.54

3 Austin Montgomery ST MARKS OF TEXAS 24.70

4 Prince Igiozee PARISH EPISCOPAL 24.90

5 Phillip Young PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 24.99

6 Cody Athey TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 25.22

7 Mason Hornick TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 26.10

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler Robertson DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.72

2 Richard Gilpin NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.49
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#24 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Kwame Frimpong NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.85

4 Ryan Blazier GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN 25.42

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kris McCune DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.41

2 Seun Omonije ST MARKS OF TEXAS 23.06

3 Verdell Edwards PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 23.25

4 Davis Baucum DALLAS CHRISTIAN 23.49

5 Camron Walker NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.53

6 Cole Dixon NOLAN CATHOLIC 23.63

7 Jacob Matlock ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 23.84

8 Matthew Fornaro ST MARKS OF TEXAS 23.93

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tkai Wade PARISH EPISCOPAL 22.08

2 Jacob Schunk PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 22.36

3 Rory Mitchell NOLAN CATHOLIC 22.47

4 Sammy Keith ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 22.50

5 Garrett Green TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 22.67

6 Garret Gilcrease DALLAS CHRISTIAN 22.93

7 Jeremiah Lewis PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 23.05

#25 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jenna Thorman UNATTACHED 5:33.41

2 Emily Chastain PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 5:43.35 10

3 Annie Emrich NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:52.16 8

4 Kelsey Spoonemore PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 6:11.44 6

5 Kate Kleiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 6:24.45 5

6 Annilee Kremling ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 6:29.77 4

7 Jillian Jackson PARISH EPISCOPAL 6:38.09 3

8 Alondra Vargas NOLAN CATHOLIC 6:47.00 2

9 Allie Thompson PRESTONWOOD CHRISTI 6:52.38 1

#26 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Daniel Cope ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:36.45 2(1) 10

2 Dylan Schrock NOLAN CATHOLIC 4:44.25 2(2) 8

3 Andres Arroyo ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:47.72 2(3) 6

4 Seth Weprin ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:50.04 2(4) 5

5 Ben Geiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 4:55.15 2(5) 4

6 Tyler Nussbaumer ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:55.86 2(6) 3

7 Grayson Curci FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 5:00.41 2(7) 2

8 Reid Frost NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:04.66 2(8) 1

9 Gregory Hoffman NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:08.31 2(9)

10 Joel Jeffers TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:10.01 2(10)

11 Nicholas Scheffe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:11.56 2(11)

12 Antonio Ivarra ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:15.49 2(12)

13 Nate Schmidt NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:15.74 2(13)
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#26 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Parker Benn PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:17.98 1(1)

15 Jacob Camp TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:22.19 1(2)

16 Luke Hernandez DALLAS CHRISTIAN 5:23.33 2(14)

17 Alan Benitez EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 5:25.65 1(3)

18 Andre' Arsenault ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:33.13 2(15)

19 Baylor Lopez FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 5:33.87 1(4)

20 Nathan Popper PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:34.15 1(5)

21 Hays Boyd PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:36.46 1(6)

22 Greg Hill PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 5:39.12 1(7)

23 Jayan Joshi ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:43.22 1(8)

24 Houston Hutchison EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 5:46.82 1(9)

25 James Dodson PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:57.87 1(10)

26 Benjamin Hao ST MARKS OF TEXAS 6:04.38 1(11)

27 Chase Parrish ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 6:38.45 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Parker Benn PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:17.98

2 Jacob Camp TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:22.19

3 Alan Benitez EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 5:25.65

4 Baylor Lopez FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 5:33.87

5 Nathan Popper PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:34.15

6 Hays Boyd PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:36.46

7 Greg Hill PANTEGO CHRISTIAN 5:39.12

8 Jayan Joshi ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:43.22

9 Houston Hutchison EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 5:46.82

10 James Dodson PARISH EPISCOPAL 5:57.87

11 Benjamin Hao ST MARKS OF TEXAS 6:04.38

12 Chase Parrish ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 6:38.45

Section 2 of 2

1 Daniel Cope ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:36.45

2 Dylan Schrock NOLAN CATHOLIC 4:44.25

3 Andres Arroyo ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:47.72

4 Seth Weprin ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:50.04

5 Ben Geiser NOLAN CATHOLIC 4:55.15

6 Tyler Nussbaumer ST MARKS OF TEXAS 4:55.86

7 Grayson Curci FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY 5:00.41

8 Reid Frost NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:04.66

9 Gregory Hoffman NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:08.31

10 Joel Jeffers TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:10.01

11 Nicholas Scheffe TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WIL 5:11.56

12 Antonio Ivarra ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:15.49

13 Nate Schmidt NOLAN CATHOLIC 5:15.74

14 Luke Hernandez DALLAS CHRISTIAN 5:23.33

15 Andre' Arsenault ST MARKS OF TEXAS 5:33.13
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#27 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 4:25.99 20

2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 4:29.79 16

3 FELLOWSHIP ACADEMY (A) 4:35.38 12

4 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 4:44.89

#28 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOLAN CATHOLIC (A) 3:35.88 20

2 PANTEGO CHRISTIAN (A) 3:37.27 16

3 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (WILLOW PA (A) 3:40.23 12

4 NOLAN CATHOLIC (B) 3:50.50

5 PARISH EPISCOPAL (A) 4:00.51 10

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Nolan Catholic FWNO 139.5

2 St Marks Of Texas SMOT 113

3 Dallas Christian DACH 67

4 All Saints Episcopal ASES 60

5 Pantego Christian ARPC 55

5 Trinity Christian (Willow Pa TCA 55

7 Prestonwood Christian PCA 40

8 Parish Episcopal PAEP 39.5

9 Episcopal School Of Dallas ESD 28

10 Fellowship Academy KAFA 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Nolan Catholic FWNO 174

2 Trinity Christian (Willow Pa TCA 88

3 Fellowship Academy KAFA 81

4 Prestonwood Christian PCA 69

5 All Saints Episcopal ASES 43

6 Pantego Christian ARPC 42

7 Parish Episcopal PAEP 13

8 Greenville Christian GVCS 11

9 Dallas Christian DACH 5
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